
QUADRO DE ORDENS DE QUADRA EXPEDIDAS DURANTE O ANO DE 2024 
 

. 

         MESES 
                                         

 

 

PRAÇAS 

 

JANEIRO 

 

 

                    

FEVEREIRO 
            

MARÇO 
              

ABRIL 
               

MAIO 
                

JUNHO 
           

JULHO 
          

AGOSTO 
          

SETEMBRO 
         

OUTUBRO 
           

NOVEMBRO 
          

DEZEMBRO 
           

TOTAL 

QUADRA 1 - 

PARQUE 

AMBIENTAL 

 

       0 
 

         0 
 

      0 
  

      0 
 

      0 
 

       0 
 

      0 
 

       0 
 

         0 
 

         0 
 

          0 
 

         0 
 

     0 

QUADRA 2 - 

PARQUE 

AMBIENTAL 

 

       0 
 

         0 
 

      0 
       

      0 
 

      0 
 

       0 
 

      0 
 

       0 
 

         0 
 

         0 
 

          0 
            

 

         0 
 

     0 

QUADRA DE 

AREIA - PARQUE 

AMBIENTAL 

 

 

       0 
 

 

 

 

         07 

 

 

      08 

 

 

      08 

 

 

      09 

 

 

       09 

 

 

      08 

 

 

       09 

 

 

         08 

 

 

        09 

 

 

          10 

 

 

        05 

 

 

    90 

SIMON BOLIVAR 

(OFICINAS) 

 

       0 
 

         0 
 

      0 
 

      0 
 

      0 
 

       0 
 

      0 
 

       0 
 

         0    
 

        0 
 

          0 
 

         0 
 

     0 

CATARINA MIRÓ 

(CATARINA 

MIRÓ) 

 

       0 
 

 

         0 
 

      0 
 

      0 
 

      0 
 

       0 
 

      0 
 

      0 
 

         0 
 

        0 
 

          0 
 

         0 
 

     0 

JOSÉ DE 

AZEVEDO 

MACEDO 

(PRADO) 

 

       0 
 

 

         0 
 

      0 
 

      0 
 

      0 
 

       0 
 

      0 
 

      0 
 

         0 
 

        0 
  

          0 
 

         0 
 

     0 

HULDA ROEDEL 

(RONDA) 

 

       0 
 

         0 
 

       0 
 

      0 
 

      0 
 

       0 
 

      0 
 

      0 
 

         0 
 

        0 
 

          0 
 

         0 
 

     0 

                 

   TOTAL              
 

       0 
 

        07 
 

      08 
 

      08 
 

      09 
 

       09 
 

     08 
  

      09 
 

         08 
 

        09 

 

         10 
 

         05 

 

     90 

 

 


